Surname First Name Organisation Email
Breyer Hiltrud MEP hiltrud.breyer@europarl.europa.eu
Hennicot-Schoepkes Erna MEP erna.hennicot-
schoepges@europarl.europa.eu
Corbey Dorette MEP dorette.corbey@europarl.europa.eu
Musacchio Roberto MEP roberto.musacchio@europarl.europa.eu
Arena Francesca DG Sanco francesca.arena@ec.europa.eu
Torngvist Lilian DG Sanco Lilian.tornqvist@ec.europa.eu
Smeets Louis DG Sanco louis.maria.smeets@ec.europa.eu
Permanent Representation of
Toth Eniko Hungary Eniko.Toth@kum.hu
Permanent Representation
Henning Christiane Germany
Jager Cornelia PERM REP Austria Corelia.jaeger@bmeia.gv.at
Hrvatin Helena PERM REP Slovenia helena.hrvatin@gov.si
Emmes Oliver EP assistants oliver.emmes@europarl.europa.eu
Singhofen Axel Greens EFA adviser axel.singhofen@europarl.europa.eu
Meneghini Gian Paulo EP POL DEPART ENV gianpaolo.meneghini@europarl.europa.eu
Asmussen Katrin POCDER A katrin.asmussen@europarl.europa.eu
Goossens Yanne POCDER A yanne.goossens@europarl.europa.eu
Catillon Anne-Cecile DG ENV anne-cecile.cotillon@ec.europa.eu
ibelhorska-
Kapralikova Ivana EP ass (Belhorska) assistant@europarl.europa.eu
Heckova Zuzana EP ass (Belhorska)
kathy.sinnott-
Syndenham Philip EP ass (Sinnott) assistant@europarl.europa.eu
Poerbec Adriana EP ass (Sarbu)
Kalliopi Kalesi EP ass (Davies) cdavies-assistant@europarl.europa.eu
Kales Poppy EP ass (Davies) cdavies-assistant@europarl.europa.eu
Lopriore Roberto GUE-NGL group official roberto.lopriore@europarl.europa.eu
Schroeek Reni EP ass




Harvard School

rbe@ecr.euro.who.int

of Public
Bertollini Roberto Speakers Health
WHO Regional PGRANDJE@hohp.harvard.edu
Office for
Grandjean Phillipe Speakers Europe
Institute of jana.hajslova@vscht.cz
Chemical
Technology,
Hajslova Jana Speakers Prague
Swedish peter.bergkvist@kemi.se
Chemicals
Bergkvist Peter Speakers Agency
Pesticides georgedownsuk@yahoo.co.uk
Downs Georgina Speakers | Campaign, UK,
Caisse Dupupet.jean-luc@ccmsa.msa.fr
Centrale de
Mutualité
Dupupet Jean-Luc Speakers Sociale
Agricole
Parente Speakers PAN
Jensen Genon Speakers HEAL
Cioci Organisers PAN
Guarinoni Monica Organisers HEAL
Farrar-Hockley Christian Organisers HEAL
Smith Diana Organisers HEAL
Marks Anna Organisers HEAL
Botham Phil Syngenta phil.botham@syngenta.com
Bourgeois Delphine Eurogroup for Animals D.Bourgecis@eurogroupforanimals.or
Buffin David School of Allied Health




Science

Cazeuneuve Jeremie CCMSA cazeuneuve.jeremie@ccmsa.msa.fr
Holsbeek Ludo EP representative EEA Iholsbeek@yahoo.com
Milieudefensie (FoE
Houkema Rene Netherlands) rene.houkema@milieudefensie.nl
Jones Euros ECPA euros.jones@ecpa.eu
Koring Andre NGOs Andre.Koring@gmx.de
Krautter Manfred Greenpeace Germany manfred.krautter@greenpeace.de
Centre for Sustainable
Lesinsky Daniel Alternatives lesinsky@changenet.sk
Lynn Helen WEN health@wen.org.uk
Muilerman Hans Stichting Natuur en Milieu h.muilerman@natuurenmilieu.nl
Pallen Catherine Bayer Cropscience catherine pallen@bayercropscience.com
Patel Mamta ENDS Mamta.Patel@ends.com
REID Kirsty Eurogroup for Animals k.Reid@eurogroupforanimals.org
Reineke Ninja WWF NReineke@wwfepo.org
Sabaddin Davide Legambiente d.sabaddin@legambienteogricolture.it
Smolka Susanne PAN Germany susanne.smolka@pan-germany.org
Suta Miroslav Society for Sustainable Living | Miroslav.suta@centrum.cz
National Institute of Food
Szerletics Turi Maria hygiene and Nutrition turim@oeti.antsz.hu
Wattiez Catherine NGOs catherine.wattiez@skynet.be
Williamson Stephanie PAN UK stephanie.williamson@pan-uk.org
Schruff Stephan ECPA
Binard Philippe Freshfel Europe info@freshfel.org
Prof of Neonatology,
pediatrics, University of
Janna Koppe Amsterdam janna.koppe.inter.nl.net




Sterh Grito IBMA grito.sterk@skynet.be

Misigova Iva EPHA Conference2007@epha.org

Haiama Nadia Greenpeace nadia.haiama@diala.greenpeace.org
Krol Durk EUREAU d.krol@eureau.org

Schroder Robert Vewin/UVW schroder@vewim-uvw.be

Eckstein Anne Europolitique Anne.eckstein@europolitique.info

69 participants




